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Current Search:- Place of Receipt : HO CHI MINH to Destination : FUKUYAMA

CLOSING IMO
AT POL

TRANSIT TIME
PORT/PORT

TRANSIT TIME

CLOSING CLOSING/PORT

SAILING

VESSEL VOYAGE
KMTC OSAKA 2112N
STARSHIP URSA 2113N
PANCON CHAMPION 2113N
KMTC OSAKA 2113N
KMTC POHANG 2114N

10/07/2021
14/10/2021
21/10/2021
28/10/2021
11/04/2021

19/09/2021
30/09/2021

10/10/2021
25/10/2021

10/10/2021
17/10/2021
24/10/2021
31/10/2021
11/07/2021

1—F1—D-IVFOA1 FMERET

PORT OF LOADING DEF;?FTI\;FA?FFON ETA
HO CHI MINH BUSAN FUKUYAMA 25/10/2021
HO CHI MINH BUSAN FUKUYAMA 11/01/2021
HO CHI MINH BUSAN FUKUYAMA 11/08/2021
HO CHI MINH BUSAN FUKUYAMA 15/11/2021
HO CHI MINH BUSAN FUKUYAMA 22/11/2021
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15
15
15
15
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